Junior Spring Show (B Nat.)

Bialka, Poland
05 Jun 2015, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: WERSA
Colour:
Owner: Gozdzialski

Name:
EMANDORISSA
Colour:

Owner: Michalow

Name: EL SULTANA
KA

Colour:

Owner: Zjezdzalka

Name: EL SCHANEL
Colour:
Owner: Parczewski

Name: KALAHARI
Colour:

Owner: PPH Parys
Sp. z.0.0.

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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